. Track Socket-Concealed German LED Brand Since 1994 2y LU N

YTTKBO1

’% Big capacity and money-saving

< Soft strip sealing device to prevent dust and splash
% 6500W Track capacity for multiple appliances

% Patented design, safe and secure

’ Reducing renovation cost

% Small external gap opening to prevent electric shock

AR R B B 2R

Dimension
(mm)

Protection
grade

Rate

Load Power
Current

Type Voltage

YTTKB01/40CM
YTTKB01/60CM

250V
250V
250V

400x80x21.6
600x80x21.6
800x80x21.6
1000x80x21.6

YTTKB01/80CM
YTTKB01/100CM

Concealed

SILVER GOLD GRAY BELACK

250V
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